



Data Manifestazione: 25/04/2019

## TROFEO POLISPORTIVA CATENA

Codice: 147928

Classe: (1.27) Esordienti 2° anno

Località: Via Marconi Catena di Villorba

Comune	Località	Distanze		ORA DI PASSAGGIO			
		Parziale	Progressivo	21km/h	25km/h	29km/h	34km/h
Villorba (TV)	Inizio	0.00 Km	0.00 Km	11:30	11:30	11:30	11:30
Villorba (TV)	Piazza Europa e Sp102 e Via Guglielmo Marconi	0.22 Km	0.22 Km	11:30	11:30	11:30	11:30
Villorba (TV)	Sp1021	0.20 Km	0.42 Km	11:31	11:31	11:30	11:30
Villorba (TV)	Sp1022	0.16 Km	0.58 Km	11:31	11:31	11:31	11:31
Villorba (TV)	Sp1023	0.49 Km	1.07 Km	11:33	11:32	11:32	11:31
Villorba (TV)	Via Traversi	0.17 Km	1.24 Km	11:33	11:32	11:32	11:32
Villorba (TV)	Via Traversi1	0.13 Km	1.37 Km	11:33	11:33	11:32	11:32
Villorba (TV)	Via Traversi2	0.15 Km	1.52 Km	11:34	11:33	11:33	11:32
Villorba (TV)	Via Traversi4	0.44 Km	1.96 Km	11:35	11:34	11:34	11:33
Villorba (TV)	Via Monte Grappa	0.56 Km	2.52 Km	11:37	11:36	11:35	11:34
Villorba (TV)	Via Monte Grappa2	0.40 Km	2.92 Km	11:38	11:37	11:36	11:35
Villorba (TV)	Via Monte Grappa3	0.30 Km	3.22 Km	11:39	11:37	11:36	11:35
Villorba (TV)	Via Guglielmo Marconi7	0.30 Km	3.52 Km	11:40	11:38	11:37	11:36
Villorba (TV)	Via Guglielmo Marconi24	0.04 Km	3.56 Km	11:40	11:38	11:37	11:36
()	FINE GIRO 1	0.03 Km	3.59 Km	11:40	11:38	11:37	11:36
()	GIRO 2	3.59 Km	7.17 Km	11:50	11:47	11:44	11:42
()	GIRO 3	3.59 Km	10.76 Km	12:00	11:55	11:52	11:48
()	GIRO 4	3.59 Km	14.35 Km	12:11	12:04	11:59	11:55
()	GIRO 5	3.59 Km	17.94 Km	12:21	12:13	12:07	12:01
()	GIRO 6	3.59 Km	21.52 Km	12:31	12:21	12:14	12:07
()	GIRO 7	3.59 Km	25.11 Km	12:41	12:30	12:21	12:14
()	GIRO 8	3.59 Km	28.70 Km	12:51	12:38	12:29	12:20
()	GIRO 9	3.59 Km	32.28 Km	13:02	12:47	12:36	12:26
()	GIRO 10 - Arrivo	3.59 Km	35.87 Km	13:12	12:56	12:44	12:33